
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

MONTH: FEBRUARY 2025 
    

Theme of The Month: Read, Reflect & Repeat 
 
 
 
 

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

1/2/2025 Sat PTM Nur To VIII, X & XII 

3/2/2025 Mon 
Vocabulary Test 

Annual Examination 5th Optional 
VI To VIII 

XI  

4/2/2025 Tues World Cancer Day Health & Wellness Club 

5/2/2025 Wed 
Assembly – Viksit Yuva Viksit Bharat  

Presentation (Conversation) 
Meditation 

VI Emerald  
I To VIII 

JW 

6/2/2025 Thu 
Meditation 

Calligraphy Competition 
SW 

KG To V 

7/2/2025 Fri  िहÆदी िगनती (Activity Based Learning)  I To V 

8/2/2025 Sat 
Zumba Session 

English & Hindi ASL 
I To XII 

VI To VIII 

10/2/2025 Mon 
Assembly – Symphony of Success 

New Session Begins (2025-26) 
VI Sapphire 

X & XII 

12/2/2025 Wed Guru Ravidas Jayanti  Holiday  

13/2/2025 Thu 
Graduation Day of Class V 

IIMUN 
Meditation 

Cultural Dept. 
X MUN Club & XII Topaz 

SW 

15/2/2025 Sat CBSE Board Exam- English X 

17/2/2025 Mon 
CBSE Board Exam- Physical Education 
CBSE Board Exam- Music Instrumental 

XII 
X 

18/2/2025 Tues CBSE Board Exam- Music Instrumental XII 

19/2/2025 Wed Shivaji Jayanti  Holiday  

20/2/2025 Thu 
CBSE Board Exam- Science 

Annual Examination Commences 
X 

VI To VIII 

21/2/2025 Fri 
CBSE Board Exam- Physics 

Annual Examination Commences 
XII 

Nur To V 

22/2/2025 Sat 
CBSE Board Exam- Business Studies 

CBSE Board Exam- Sanskrit 
XII 
X 

24/2/2025 Mon CBSE Board Exam- Geography  XII  

25/2/2025 Tues 
CBSE Board Exam- Artificial Intelligence 

CBSE Board Exam- Social Science 
XII 
X 

26/2/2025 Wed Maha Shivratri Holiday 

27/2/2025 Thu CBSE Board Exam- Chemistry XII 

28/2/2025 Fri 
CBSE Board Exam- Hindi 

National Science Day 
X 

X Science Dept.  
 
 


